OBEC   ČAKOVÁ
Rozpočtové opatření č. 2/2009
Příjmy:

	paragraf
	položka
	částka

	

	
	1122
	121.700,-
	daň za obec

	CELKEM
	121.700,-


Výdaje:
	paragraf
	položka
	částka

	

	6310
	5362
	121.700,-
	daň za obec

	CELKEM
	      121.700,-


Převod mezi paragrafy:

	z paragrafu
	položka
	na paragraf
	položka
	částka
	

	

	2212
	5141
	2221
	5171
	7.500,-
	lavičky

	3633
	6121
	3633/5
	6119
	31.000,-
	Jižní-projekt

	6171
	5169
	6171
	5321
	1.000,-
	Mikroregion

	1031
	5169
	1031
	5136
	700,-
	tisk

	3633
	6121
	6112
	5173
	3.000,-
	cestovné

	3633
	6121
	2115/4
	5166
	50.000,-
	VE-právník

	
	
	
	
	
	



Schváleno ZO na pracovní poradě


dne: 22.4.2009 











